
Rated Voltage

Supply 50Hz

Full Load Input

No Load Speed

Fill Load Speed

No Load Current

Full Current

Duty Cycle Rating

235 V

A.C./D.C.

600 watts

560 rpm

350 rpm

1.1 amps

2.55 amps

Continuous

Also avaible in chuck Model PRO-8DC
Capacity upto 20 mm in steel

8.0 Kg.Approx. Net Wt.

PRO-8D 13 TO 23mm HEAVY DUTY DRILL

For all Heavy General or 
Structural Engineering work.

HEAVY DUTY DRILL 
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